
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/19 200/17 400/36

2 135086 Signe Rasmussen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 200/07 200/10 400/17

3 144044 Frederikke Kronborg Ivers.. Them Skytteforening 199/09 200/10 399/19

4 136046 Julie Marie Roldskov Døss.. Them Skytteforening 197/05 194/06 391/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 135349 Mads Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/09 199/09 398/18

2 143594 Jonatan B. Christiansen Them Skytteforening 198/06 197/09 395/15

3 139474 Jakob Rothmann Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 198/06 197/04 395/10

4 150106 Sarah Frid Knudsen Them Skytteforening 194/06 200/09 394/15

5 149604 Asbjørn Sell Birkeland Them Skytteforening 197/07 196/09 393/16

6 145643 Claire Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/04 196/06 391/10

7 149177 Malthe Bruun Them Skytteforening 193/04 196/04 389/08

8 145642 Chloe Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/04 193/04 388/08

9 139465 Jonas Flindt Porse Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 194/03 192/03 386/06

10 145833 Rasmus Ry Andersen Them Skytteforening 196/02 190/03 386/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 148950 Scott Guldbæk Them Skytteforening 190/03 198/07 388/10

2 143433 Karoline Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 193/04 195/02 388/06

3 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 191/04 194/03 385/07

4 145442 Mikkel Rothmann Blois Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 193/06 192/03 385/09

5 149767 Viola Andersen Them Skytteforening 190/02 190/03 380/05

6 147618 Zander Hald Rokkjær Sande.. Them Skytteforening 187/03 189/03 376/06

7 145406 Tristan Hald Them Skytteforening 191/00 185/01 376/01

8 145404 Elliot Hald Them Skytteforening 183/02 189/04 372/06

9 147913 Gry Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 183/01 183/01 366/02

10 145439 Albert Thisted Stobbe Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 187/01 176/00 363/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 150468 Cenia Stoltze Stück Them Skytteforening 197/05 198/09 395/14

2 150012 Oliver Vitus Ekelund Roslev Skytteforening 183/02 189/02 372/04

3 149605 Liv Oxholm Mølbæk Them Skytteforening 173/00 179/01 352/01

4 148951 Tjalfe Bang Them Skytteforening 147/00 174/02 321/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Them Skytteforening 199/04 199/13 398/17

2 140860 Thor Rytter Larsen Them Skytteforening 199/06 194/06 393/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Them Skytteforening 196/08 198/04 394/12

2 145832 Malou Frid Knudsen Them Skytteforening 197/10 195/07 392/17

3 137163 Mikkel Elkjær Them Skytteforening 194/03 194/03 388/06
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4 139961 Naja Winther Them Skytteforening 193/02 194/05 387/07

5 139962 Nicklas Winther Them Skytteforening 193/04 185/06 378/10

6 131378 Emil Rytter Bengtsson Them Skytteforening 191/03 186/02 377/05

7 130879 Malthe Kammersgaard Roslev Skytteforening 188/01 186/03 374/04

8 150793 Gry Amalie Ekelund Roslev Skytteforening 175/00 175/00 350/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 131379 Andreas Rytter Bengtsson Them Skytteforening 166/00 170/00 336/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 196/09 197/07 393/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 141017 Helle Rothenberg Andresen Them Skytteforening 198/11 198/09 396/20

2 136544 Lars Engedal Them Skytteforening 195/04 195/05 390/09

3 21759 Ann Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 192/05 197/04 389/09

4 94583 Frederik Zachariassen Them Skytteforening 194/04 192/04 386/08

5 146502 Kasper Knudsen Them Skytteforening 192/06 192/06 384/12

6 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 190/03 191/02 381/05

7 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 187/04 190/03 377/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 145648 Irvin Murphy Them Skytteforening 194/03 195/05 389/08

2 150467 Helle Stoltze Them Skytteforening 194/04 194/03 388/07

3 145647 AneBirgitte Murphy Them Skytteforening 191/04 193/04 384/08

4 144043 Karin Kronborg Andersen Them Skytteforening 193/03 190/05 383/08

5 147758 Karen Tvermose Them Skytteforening 193/01 186/02 379/03

6 151047 Simone Bach Christensen Them Skytteforening 187/02 187/03 374/05

7 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 190/02 181/01 371/03

8 140711 Benny F. Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 183/02 185/03 368/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 21856 Lauge Clausen Them Skytteforening 190/05 190/05 380/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 192/04 195/04 387/08

2 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/02 190/07 386/09

3 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/03 191/03 382/06

4 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 191/03 186/01 377/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 21443 Jørgen Olesen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 190/05 189/02 379/07

2 22253 Regner Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 187/02 188/01 375/03

3 22135 Børge Mønster Kjellerup Skytteforening 176/00 183/02 359/02
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 100682 Lene Rose Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/09 198/07 395/16

2 146291 Jette Røjkær Damgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 192/01 190/03 382/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/19

2 135086 Signe Rasmussen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 200/07

3 144044 Frederikke Kronborg Ivers.. Them Skytteforening 199/09

4 136046 Julie Marie Roldskov Døss.. Them Skytteforening 197/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 135349 Mads Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/09

2 143594 Jonatan B. Christiansen Them Skytteforening 198/06

2 139474 Jakob Rothmann Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 198/06

4 149604 Asbjørn Sell Birkeland Them Skytteforening 197/07

5 145833 Rasmus Ry Andersen Them Skytteforening 196/02

6 145643 Claire Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/04

6 145642 Chloe Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/04

8 150106 Sarah Frid Knudsen Them Skytteforening 194/06

9 139465 Jonas Flindt Porse Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 194/03

10 149177 Malthe Bruun Them Skytteforening 193/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 145442 Mikkel Rothmann Blois Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 193/06

2 143433 Karoline Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 193/04

3 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 191/04

4 145406 Tristan Hald Them Skytteforening 191/00

5 148950 Scott Guldbæk Them Skytteforening 190/03

6 149767 Viola Andersen Them Skytteforening 190/02

7 147618 Zander Hald Rokkjær Sande.. Them Skytteforening 187/03

8 145439 Albert Thisted Stobbe Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 187/01

9 145404 Elliot Hald Them Skytteforening 183/02

10 147913 Gry Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 183/01

11 149609 Linus Rytter Bengtsson Them Skytteforening 180/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 150468 Cenia Stoltze Stück Them Skytteforening 197/05

2 150012 Oliver Vitus Ekelund Roslev Skytteforening 183/02

3 149605 Liv Oxholm Mølbæk Them Skytteforening 173/00

4 148951 Tjalfe Bang Them Skytteforening 147/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 140860 Thor Rytter Larsen Them Skytteforening 199/06
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2 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Them Skytteforening 199/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 145832 Malou Frid Knudsen Them Skytteforening 197/10

2 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Them Skytteforening 196/08

3 137163 Mikkel Elkjær Them Skytteforening 194/03

4 139962 Nicklas Winther Them Skytteforening 193/04

5 139961 Naja Winther Them Skytteforening 193/02

6 140502 Bastian Mathiesen Lyngby Skyttekreds 192/06

7 131378 Emil Rytter Bengtsson Them Skytteforening 191/03

8 130879 Malthe Kammersgaard Roslev Skytteforening 188/01

9 150793 Gry Amalie Ekelund Roslev Skytteforening 175/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 131379 Andreas Rytter Bengtsson Them Skytteforening 166/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 119958 Julie Sørensen Them Skytteforening 198/07

2 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 196/09

3 100697 Tanja Hyldig Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 141017 Helle Rothenberg Andresen Them Skytteforening 198/11

2 136544 Lars Engedal Them Skytteforening 195/04

3 94583 Frederik Zachariassen Them Skytteforening 194/04

4 113235 Emil Spottog Jacobsen Them Skytteforening 192/06

4 146502 Kasper Knudsen Them Skytteforening 192/06

6 21759 Ann Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 192/05

7 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 190/03

8 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 187/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 150467 Helle Stoltze Them Skytteforening 194/04

2 145648 Irvin Murphy Them Skytteforening 194/03

3 144043 Karin Kronborg Andersen Them Skytteforening 193/03

4 147758 Karen Tvermose Them Skytteforening 193/01

5 145647 AneBirgitte Murphy Them Skytteforening 191/04

6 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 190/02

7 151047 Simone Bach Christensen Them Skytteforening 187/02

8 140711 Benny F. Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 183/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 21856 Lauge Clausen Them Skytteforening 190/05
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/02

2 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 192/04

3 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/03

3 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 191/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 21443 Jørgen Olesen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 190/05

2 22253 Regner Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 187/02

3 149183 Carl Kjeld Jacobsen Them Skytteforening 185/00

4 22135 Børge Mønster Kjellerup Skytteforening 176/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 100682 Lene Rose Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/09

2 146291 Jette Røjkær Damgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 192/01
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